ResID(T)
Stephen

Stephen

Mark

Anthony

Gina

Claire

Arthur
Arthur

Patrick
Patrick

Rachel
Rachel

David

Antony

Andrews
Andrews

Annett

Berry

Blomefield

Bloomer

Brassington
Brassington

Coleman
Coleman

Coxcoon
Coxcoon

Cunningham

Dale

Summary of Cotswold District Council
Member Allowances 2021-2022

Text
Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Period Allowance
202103 £5,138.00
202103 £5,138.00

£10,276.00

202103 £5,138.00
202103 £5,138.00
202103 £5,138.00
202103 £5,138.00
202103 £5,138.00
202103 £7,706.25
£12,844.25

202103 £5,138.00
202103 £2,569.00
£7,707.00

202103 £5,138.00
202103 £7,707.00
£12,845.00

202103 £5,138.00
202103 £5,138.00



Antony

Andrew
Andrew

Michael
Michael

Jennifer
Jennifer

Joseph
Joseph

Mark

Stephen

Robin

Roland

Nicola

Dale

Doherty
Doherty

Evemy
Evemy

Forde
Forde

Harris
Harris

Harris

Hirst

Hughes

Hughes

Ind

Summary of Cotswold District Council

Member Allowances 2021-2022

Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

202103

202103
202103

202103
202103

202103
202103

202103
202103

202103

202103

202103

202103

202103
202103

£7,707.00
£12,845.00

£5,138.00
£7,707.00
£12,845.00
£5,138.00
£10,276.00
£15,414.00
£5,138.00
£7,707.00
£12,845.00

£5,138.00

£15,414.00

£20,552.00

£5,138.00

£5,138.00

£5,138.00

£5,138.00

£5,138.00
£2,596.00



Susan

Julia

Richard

Juliet
Juliet

Andrew

Nicolas

Richard
Richard

Dilys
Dilys

Richard

Jepson

Judd

Keeling

Layton
Layton

Maclean

Maunder

Morgan
Morgan

Neill
Neill

Norris

Summary of Cotswold District Council

Member Allowances 2021-2022

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

202103

202103
202103

202103

202103
202103

202103

202103

202103
202103

202103
202103

202103

£7,734.00
£5,138.00
£5,138.00
£2,569.00
£7,707.00
£5,138.00
£5,138.00
£7,707.00

£12,845.00

£5,138.00

£5,138.00

£5,138.00
£5,138.00
£10,276.00

£5,138.00
£5,138.00
£10,276.00

£5,138.00



Nigel
Gary

Gary

Lisa
Lisa

Raymond

lan

Clive

Robbins
Selwyn

Selwyn

Spivey
Spivey

Theodoulou

Trotter

Webster

Summary of Cotswold District Council

Member Allowances 2021-2022

Members Basic Allowance
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

202103

202103

202103

202103
202103

202103

202103

202103

£5,138.00
£5,138.00
£2,568.75
£7,706.75
£5,138.00
£7,707.00
£12,845.00

£5,138.00

£5,138.00

£5,138.00



