ResID(T) Stephen	Andrews	<u>Text</u> Members Basic Allowance	202103	<u>llowance</u> £5,138.00
Stephen	Andrews	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103	£5,138.00 £10,276.00
Mark	Annett	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Anthony	Berry	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Gina	Blomefield	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Claire	Bloomer	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Arthur	Brassington	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Arthur	Brassington	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103	£7,706.25 £12,844.25
Patrick	Coleman	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Patrick	Coleman	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103	£2,569.00 £ <b>7,707.00</b>
Rachel	Coxcoon	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Rachel	Coxcoon	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103	£7,707.00 <b>£12,845.00</b>
David	Cunningham	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Antony	Dale	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00

Antony	Dale	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103	£7,707.00 <b>£12,845.00</b>
Andrew Andrew	Doherty Doherty	Members Basic Allowance Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103 202103	£5,138.00 £7,707.00 £12,845.00
Michael Michael	Evemy Evemy	Members Basic Allowance Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103 202103	£5,138.00 £10,276.00 £15,414.00
Jennifer Jennifer	Forde Forde	Members Basic Allowance Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103 202103	£5,138.00 £7,707.00 £12,845.00
Joseph Joseph	Harris Harris	Members Basic Allowance Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103 202103	£5,138.00 £15,414.00 <b>£20,552.00</b>
Mark	Harris	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Stephen	Hirst	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Robin	Hughes	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Roland	Hughes	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Nicola	Ind	Members Basic Allowance Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103 202103	£5,138.00 £2,596.00

				£7,734.00
Susan	Jepson	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Julia	Judd	Members Basic Allowance Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103 202103	£5,138.00 £2,569.00 <b>£7,707.00</b>
Richard	Keeling	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Juliet Juliet	Layton Layton	Members Basic Allowance Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103 202103	£5,138.00 £7,707.00 <b>£12,845.00</b>
Andrew	Maclean	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Nicolas	Maunder	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Richard Richard	Morgan Morgan	Members Basic Allowance Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103 202103	£5,138.00 £5,138.00 £10,276.00
Dilys Dilys	Neill Neill	Members Basic Allowance Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103 202103	£5,138.00 £5,138.00 <b>£10,276.00</b>
Richard	Norris	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00

Nigel	Robbins	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Gary	Selwyn	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Gary	Selwyn	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103	£2,568.75
				£7,706.75
Lisa	Spivey	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Lisa	Spivey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	202103	£7,707.00
				£12,845.00
Raymond	Theodoulou	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
lan	Trotter	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00
Clive	Webster	Members Basic Allowance	202103	£5,138.00